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A.S.D. GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (A) 
Jagannaickpur, Kakinada 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Activity Register 2020-2021 

 
Date 13-02-2021 to 15-04-2021 

Conducted through 

(DRC/JKC/ELF/NCC/NSS/ 

Departments etc.) 

Department of Computer Science 

Nature of Activity 

(Seminar/Workshop/Extn. 

Lecture etc.,) 

CISCO COURSE 

 

Title of the Activity GET CONNECTED 

Name of the 

Department/Committee 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

No. of students participated 43 

Brief Report on the activity 

To enable the students to gain knowledge on the 

internal parts of Computers and their usage. To 

make them acquainted with browsers and net 

surfing. 

Name of the Lecturers who 

Planned & conducted the 

activity 

G.Satya Suneetha 

Signature of the Dept. In-Charge / 

Convener of the Committee  

Signature of the Principal 
 

 

Remarks 

 

 

 

             



A.S.D.GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (A) 

JAGANNAICKPUR, KAKINADA. 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

 

As part of CISCO Networking Academy Corporate Social Responsibility, 

Faculty of the Department of Computer Science underwent training for three 

weeks through CISCO and designated as Master Trainers for CISCO Networking 

Academy after the successful completion of training.  

In connection to that, Get Connected course was taken up by Master Trainer  

Ms G.Satya Suneetha  and  43 students from II & III B.Com(CA) were enrolled 

into the course. The course was started on 13 February, 2021 and the training of 

the students was completed by 15-04-2021. As part of training, Online and Offline 

classes were taken to accomplish the course completion of the students. Students 

have completed 5 Module Tests and Final Assessment to mark the successful 

completion of the course. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



A.S.D.GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (A) 

JAGANNAICKPUR, KAKINADA. 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

CISCO - Get Connected Course 

 

The students who enrolled into the Course: 

S.No Regd.No. Name of the Students           Class 

1 1823001 Ramya  Magapu III B.Com(CA) 

2 1823002 Anuradha Mydi III B.Com(CA) 

3 1823003 Dharani Mylapalli III B.Com(CA) 

4 1823004 Sharmila Shaik III B.Com(CA) 

5 
1823005 

Naga DurgaBhavani 

Tokkudubiyyapu 
III B.Com(CA) 

6 1823006 Voleti Prema Kumari III B.Com(CA) 

7 1823007 NavaDurga Bandana III B.Com(CA) 

8 1823008 Bindu Madhavi Boddu III B.Com(CA) 

9 1823009 Sowjanya Dhandiprolu III B.Com(CA) 

10 1823010 Doma Vinodini III B.Com(CA) 

11 1823013 Kollu Jyothi III B.Com(CA) 

12 1823014 Mummasani Veeraveni III B.Com(CA) 

13 1823015 Oleti Devi Priyanka III B.Com(CA) 

14 1823016 Pemmadi Devi Mahalakshmi III B.Com(CA) 

15 1823017 Pinapothu Madhuri III B.Com(CA) 

16 1823018 Raya Girija Ramani III B.Com(CA) 

17 
1823019 

Reddy Baby Veera Satya 

Akhila 
III B.Com(CA) 

18 1823020 Saladi Satya Veera Lakshmi III B.Com(CA) 

19 1823021 Yelugubanti RamaDurga III B.Com(CA) 

20 1823022 Balasadi Siva Kumari III B.Com(CA) 

21 1823023 Chinta Siva Nandini III B.Com(CA) 

22 1823024 Guruju Gangaratnam III B.Com(CA) 

23 1823025 Jonnada Durga III B.Com(CA) 



24 1823026 Juthuga Sulochana III B.Com(CA) 

25 1823027 Kandula Bhivalarani III B.Com(CA) 

26 1823029 Nirogi Mounika III B.Com(CA) 

27 1823030 P Sai Devi III B.Com(CA) 

28 1823031 Surada Manjali III B.Com(CA) 

29 1923001 Enakoti Srujananjali II B.Com(CA) 

30 1923002 Kaladi Parimala II B.Com(CA) 

31 1923003 Rayudu Ramya II B.Com(CA) 

32 1923004 Bommiti Durga Bhavani II B.Com(CA) 

33 1923005 Gandi Anantha Lakshmi II B.Com(CA) 

34 1923006 Gurrala Aparna II B.Com(CA) 

35 1923007 Kalyanapu Malleswari II B.Com(CA) 

36 1923008 Kilumu Bharati II B.Com(CA) 

37 1923009 Mummidi Laya Munnisha II B.Com(CA) 

38 1923010 Palika Sri Mounika II B.Com(CA) 

39 1923011 Pemmadi Devi Mounika II B.Com(CA) 

40 1923012 Balasadi Nookaratnam II B.Com(CA) 

41 1923013 Balla Sumathi II B.Com(CA) 

42 1923014 Boddu Joshna Durga II B.Com(CA) 

43 
1923015 

Chintakayala Lakshmi 

Sowjanya 
II B.Com(CA) 

44 1923016 Deyyala SunithaDevi II B.Com(CA) 

45 1923017 Jagadam SasiRekha II B.Com(CA) 

46 1923018 Jakkala Narmada II B.Com(CA) 

47 1923019 Kadari Anusha II B.Com(CA) 

48 1923020 Kanoori Tanuja II B.Com(CA) 

49 1923021 Ketha Nandu Hari Jyothi II B.Com(CA) 

50 1923022 Macha Sonia II B.Com(CA) 

51 1923023 Nakka Rama Tulasi II B.Com(CA) 

52 1923024 Penke Padmalatha II B.Com(CA) 

53 1923025 Pinapothu Pavithra II B.Com(CA) 

53 1923026 Revu Veeramani II B.Com(CA) 

54 1923027 Singampalli Bhagyasri II B.Com(CA) 

 

 

 



A.S.D.GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (A) 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

CISCO - Get Connected Course 

GRADES REPORT 

 

 
Name of the 

Student Email address 

Module 

1  

Module 

2  

Module 

3  

Module 

4 

Module 

5 

FINAL 

TEST 

Gandi Anantha 

Lakshmi 1923005@asdgdcw.ac.in 71.43 90 100 80 100 100 

Kadari Anusha 1923019@asdgdcw.ac.in - - - - - - 

Gurrala Aparna 1923006@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 76.67 91.67 100 100 98 

Reddy Baby Veera 

Satya  

Akhila 1823019@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 80 100 64.7 

NavaDurga Bandana 1823007@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 72.5 

Singampalli Bhagyasri 1923027@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 90 100 80 100 100 

Kilumu Bharati 1923008@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 90.2 

Kandula Bhivalarani 1823027@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 62.7 

Bindu Madhavi Boddu 1823008@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 70.6 

Pemmadi Devi 

Mahalakshmi 1823016@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 93.33 83.33 100 100 66.7 

Pemmadi Devi 

Mounika 1923011@asdgdcw.ac.in - - - - - - 

Oleti Devi Priyanka 1823015@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 70.6 

Sowjanya Dhandiprolu 1823009@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 86.3 

Jonnada Durga 1823025@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 90 74.5 

Bommiti Durga 

Bhavani 1923004@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 90 83.33 80 100 100 

Guruju Gangaratnam 1823024@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 60.8 

Raya Girija Ramani 1823018@asdgdcw.ac.in - - - - - - 

Boddu Joshna Durga 

joshnajoojoshnadurga@ 

gmail.com 100 100 83.33 100 100 100 

Kollu Jyothi 1823013@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 64.7 

Chintakayala Lakshmi 

Sowjanya 1923015@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 90 100 100 100 100 

Mummidi Laya 

Munnisha 1923009@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 90 83.33 100 100 96.1 

Pinapothu Madhuri 1823017@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 80 90 88.2 

Ramya  Magapu 1823001@asdgdcw.ac.in - - - - - - 

Kalyanapu Malleswari 1923007@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 - - - - - 

Surada Manjali 1823031@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 73.33 83.33 100 100 70.6 

Nirogi Mounika 1823029@asdgdcw.ac.in - 80 50 40 60 62.7 

Anuradha Mydi 1823002@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 68.6 

Dharani Mylapalli 1823003@asdgdcw.ac.in 85.71 76.67 58.33 80 100 62.7 

Ketha Nandu Hari 

Jyothi 1923021@asdgdcw.ac.in - - - - - - 

Jakkala Narmada 1923018@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 100 

Balasadi Nookaratnam 1923012@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 80 100 100 90 98 



Penke Padmalatha 1923024@asdgdcw.ac.in - - - - - - 

Kaladi Parimala 1923002@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 90 100 100 100 100 

Pinapothu Pavithra 1923025@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 90 100 100 80 100 

Voleti Prema Kumari 1823006@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 68.6 

Nakka Rama Tulasi 1923023@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 - 83.33 60 100 98 

Yelugubanti 

RamaDurga 1823021@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 80 100 100 100 98 

Rayudu Ramya 1923003@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 31.4 

P Sai Devi 1823030@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 62.7 

Jagadam SasiRekha 1923017@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 100 

Saladi Satya Veera 

Lakshmi 1823020@asdgdcw.ac.in - - - - - - 

Sharmila Shaik 1823004@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 83.33 100 100 74.5 

Balasadi Siva Kumari 1823022@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 68.6 

Chinta Siva Nandini 1823023@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 100 100 66.7 

Macha Sonia 1923022@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 - 91.67 100 100 94.1 

Palika Sri Mounika 1923010@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 90 100 94.1 

Enakoti Srujananjali 1923001@asdgdcw.ac.in - - - - - - 

Juthuga Sulochana 1823026@asdgdcw.ac.in - - - - - - 

Balla Sumathi 1923013@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 90 100 - 100 96.1 

Deyyala SunithaDevi 1923016@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 100 60 80 100 

Kanoori Tanuja 1923020@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 90 100 100 100 100 

Naga DurgaBhavani 

Tokkudubiyyapu 1823005@asdgdcw.ac.in - - - - - - 

Revu Veeramani 1923026@asdgdcw.ac.in 71.43 83.33 100 100 100 100 

Mummasani 

Veeraveni 1823014@asdgdcw.ac.in - - - - - - 

Doma Vinodini 1823010@asdgdcw.ac.in 100 100 83.33 100 100 60.8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

COURSE COMPLETION 

CERTIFICATES 



Corporate
Social
Responsibility 

Cisco Networking Academy

Certificate of Course Completion

Get Connected

For completing the Cisco Networking Academy® Get Connected course, and demonstrating the ability to do the following:

Identify different types of computer systems, internal components and 

external devices.

Understand the structure of the directories in Microsoft Windows, and 

how to work with files and folders using a text editor.

Understand computer networks, as well as browse and search the 

Internet, and use email.

Create and use various types of social media accounts, including 

Facebook, LinkedIn and YouTube.

Identify common problems and implement simple solutions for hardware, 

software and networks.

Pinapothu Madhuri

Student

A.S.D. Government Degree College for Women (Autonomous), Kakinada

Academy Name

India

Location

23 Feb 2021

Date

Laura Quintana 
VP & General Manager, Cisco Networking Academy



Corporate
Social
Responsibility 

Cisco Networking Academy

Certificate of Course Completion

Get Connected

For completing the Cisco Networking Academy® Get Connected course, and demonstrating the ability to do the following:

Identify different types of computer systems, internal components and 

external devices.

Understand the structure of the directories in Microsoft Windows, and 

how to work with files and folders using a text editor.

Understand computer networks, as well as browse and search the 

Internet, and use email.

Create and use various types of social media accounts, including 

Facebook, LinkedIn and YouTube.

Identify common problems and implement simple solutions for hardware, 

software and networks.

SARITHA KANTUMUTCHU

Student

A.S.D. Government Degree College for Women (Autonomous), Kakinada

Academy Name

India

Location

17 Feb 2021

Date

Laura Quintana 
VP & General Manager, Cisco Networking Academy



Corporate
Social
Responsibility 

Cisco Networking Academy

Certificate of Course Completion

Get Connected

For completing the Cisco Networking Academy® Get Connected course, and demonstrating the ability to do the following:

Identify different types of computer systems, internal components and 

external devices.

Understand the structure of the directories in Microsoft Windows, and 

how to work with files and folders using a text editor.

Understand computer networks, as well as browse and search the 

Internet, and use email.

Create and use various types of social media accounts, including 

Facebook, LinkedIn and YouTube.

Identify common problems and implement simple solutions for hardware, 

software and networks.

SATYASWARNA MYLA

Student

A.S.D. Government Degree College for Women (Autonomous), Kakinada

Academy Name

India

Location

17 Feb 2021

Date

Laura Quintana 
VP & General Manager, Cisco Networking Academy



Corporate
Social
Responsibility 

Cisco Networking Academy

Certificate of Course Completion

Get Connected

For completing the Cisco Networking Academy® Get Connected course, and demonstrating the ability to do the following:

Identify different types of computer systems, internal components and 

external devices.

Understand the structure of the directories in Microsoft Windows, and 

how to work with files and folders using a text editor.

Understand computer networks, as well as browse and search the 

Internet, and use email.

Create and use various types of social media accounts, including 

Facebook, LinkedIn and YouTube.

Identify common problems and implement simple solutions for hardware, 

software and networks.

SRIDEVI DOMA

Student

A.S.D. Government Degree College for Women (Autonomous), Kakinada

Academy Name

India

Location

17 Feb 2021

Date

Laura Quintana 
VP & General Manager, Cisco Networking Academy




